
001 |RO 24 0696479F | |DA1E385A |03.05 10:24:32.3 |OK |01 |065 |
002 |RO 24 0696478F | |DA172E51 |03.05 10:27:50.8 |OK |01 |013 |
003 |RO 24 0224453F | |DA1E37C1 |03.05 10:27:54.4 |OK |01 |066 |
004 |RO 24 0224479M | |DA1E35B8 |03.05 10:29:00.9 |OK |01 |037 |
005 |RO 24 0224478M | |DA1E34DA |03.05 10:29:03.7 |OK |01 |023 |
006 |RO 24 0695983M | |DA1E35FD |03.05 10:30:04.2 |OK |01 |015 |
007 |RO 24 0224476F | |DA1E376C |03.05 10:30:12.6 |OK |01 |071 |
008 |RO 24 0696495M | |DA1E3731 |03.05 10:30:15.6 |OK |01 |032 |
009 |RO 24 1230530M | |DA1E376F |03.05 10:30:34.9 |OK |01 |012 |
010 |RO 24 1230523F | |DA1E3843 |03.05 10:30:40.0 |OK |01 |022 |
011 |RO 24 1230529M | |DA1E37E5 |03.05 10:30:57.0 |OK |01 |003 |
012 |RO 24 0247362F | |DA1E3715 |03.05 10:31:07.0 |OK |01 |061 |
013 |RO 24 1230518M | |DA1E378E |03.05 10:31:29.4 |OK |01 |014 |
014 |RO 24 0224461M | |DA1E3888 |03.05 10:31:40.6 |OK |01 |017 |
015 |RO 24 0224488M | |DA1E36E6 |03.05 10:31:54.7 |OK |01 |021 |
016 |RO 24 1230517F | |DA1E3697 |03.05 10:32:02.8 |OK |01 |080 |
017 |RO 24 1230538F | |DA1E3592 |03.05 10:33:41.6 |OK |01 |070 |
018 |RO 24 0695969M | |DA1E37FF |03.05 10:33:58.3 |OK |01 |027 |
019 |RO 24 1230531F | |DA1E3820 |03.05 10:34:05.3 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 24 1230515F | |DA1E3797 |03.05 10:34:12.5 |OK |01 |009 |
021 |RO 24 0695984M | |DA1E355C |03.05 10:34:18.5 |OK |01 |020 |
022 |RO 24 0237997M | |DA1E367C |03.05 10:34:37.1 |OK |01 |001 |
023 |RO 24 0696450M | |DA1E356C |03.05 10:34:52.1 |OK |01 |005 |
024 |RO 24 1230524F | |DA1E3868 |03.05 10:35:04.8 |OK |01 |076 |
025 |RO 24 1230532F | |DA1E365D |03.05 10:35:11.8 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 24 0695982F | |DA1E354D |03.05 10:35:12.7 |OK |01 |075 |
027 |RO 24 0695972F | |DA1E356A |03.05 10:36:12.4 |OK |01 |060 |
028 |RO 24 1230533M | |DA1E34CD |03.05 10:36:13.4 |OK |01 |024 |
029 |RO 24 0224454F | |DA1E37AC |03.05 10:36:29.0 |OK |01 |068 |
030 |RO 24 0696487F | |DA1E3828 |03.05 10:36:30.2 |OK |01 |043 |
031 |RO 24 0224490M | |DA1E35E4 |03.05 10:36:55.5 |OK |01 |029 |
032 |RO 24 0224459M | |DA1E3765 |03.05 10:37:00.6 |OK |01 |004 |
033 |RO 24 1230521M | |DA1E3573 |03.05 10:37:19.5 |OK |01 |034 |
034 |RO 24 0224460M | |DA1E37D0 |03.05 10:37:50.9 |OK |01 |026 |
035 |RO 24 0696449M | |DA1E37F9 |03.05 10:37:52.6 |OK |01 |002 |
036 |RO 24 2026933F | |DA1E34ED |03.05 10:37:55.6 |OK |01 |063 |
037 |RO 24 0224484F | |DA1E37E9 |03.05 10:38:01.9 |OK |01 |072 |
038 |RO 24 0224471F | |DA1E35A8 |03.05 10:38:10.2 |OK |01 |069 |
039 |RO 24 0224456M | |DA1E3852 |03.05 10:38:18.7 |OK |01 |033 |
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Concurs : Gratia Loc lansare : Gratia

Latitudine : 44°26"48.71'N Longitudine : 25°26"51.11'E
Distanta : 218.23 km Ora lansarii : 03.05.2025 07:38:00
Cod columbofil : 757833 Columbofil : Razusi Ionut
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Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2025 19:00:52 GPS Ceas Atomic : 03.05.2025 11:03:30 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2025 19:00:52 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 03.05.2025 11:03:30 +0
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040 |RO 24 0224455M | |DA1E3837 |03.05 10:39:53.1 |OK |01 |008 |
041 |RO 24 0695974F | |DA1E385C |03.05 10:40:19.2 |OK |01 |067 |
042 |RO 24 0696648M | |DA1E3822 |03.05 10:40:22.1 |OK |01 |036 |
043 |RO 24 1230519M | |DA29CB49 |03.05 10:41:32.3 |OK |01 |078 |
044 |RO 24 0224462M | |DA1E3814 |03.05 10:42:07.4 |OK |01 |038 |
045 |RO 24 0224466F | |DA1E375F |03.05 10:43:08.8 |OK |01 |074 |
046 |RO 24 0696481M | |DA1E351B |03.05 10:43:13.5 |OK |01 |018 |
047 |RO 24 0696480F | |DA1E36AC |03.05 10:43:48.3 |OK |01 |039 |
048 |RO 24 0224480M | |DA1E3899 |03.05 10:44:09.8 |OK |01 |028 |
049 |RO 24 0224481M | |DA1E36DC |03.05 10:44:41.0 |OK |01 |007 |
050 |RO 24 1230528F | |DA1E37E3 |03.05 10:47:03.4 |OK |01 |077 |
051 |RO 24 0224477M | |DA1E3759 |03.05 10:47:35.8 |OK |01 |025 |
052 |RO 24 1255405M | |DA1E35DE |03.05 10:47:43.9 |OK |01 |019 |
053 |RO 24 1230527M | |DA1E34D7 |03.05 10:50:57.6 |OK |01 |011 |
054 |RO 24 0224498F | |DA1E3643 |03.05 10:54:33.3 |OK |01 |079 |
055 |RO 24 0695971F | |DA1E3524 |03.05 10:56:44.4 |OK |01 |044 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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